6.Gat no 446/2/K/14 Plot no 7area 134.29 Sq mtr as per Digital 7/12 extract i.e 134.29Sq mtr about 1445.00Sg ft

|7.Gat No446/2/A/12 Plot No4 Area 151.30 Sq Mtr as per Digital 7/12 extract i.e 151.30 Sqmtr about 1628.00 Sqft

|All situated within the limits of Gram panchayat of MoÚza AdyalTCNo2tahsil PauniDist Bhandara Maharashtra

ReservePrice: Rs. 22,41,000.00 (Rupees Twenty TwoLakh Forty OneThousand Only), EMD:2,24,100.00 (Rupees TwoLakhTwenty Four Thousand HundredOnlbl

Last Date of EMD: EMD shallbe deposited and Linked/Mapped with the
Date & Time of E-auctionProperty ID before the expiry of auction time prior to placing the bid. It is

advisable todeposit and Link/ Map the EMD amount with the property ID30.12.2025 (12pm to 5pm)